
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNITS QTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST

1a Three Vertical Centrifugal Pumping Units at rated capcaity as specified with one pump running to produce 40 MG LS 1 1,360,954.00$     1,360,954.00$     
1b Add (+) or Deduct (-) LS 1 -$    -$    

1,360,954.00$     

2 Pump Factory Witness Testing LS 1 29,235.00$     29,235.00$    
3 Motor Witness Testing LS 1 23,588.00$     23,588.00$    

52,823.00$    

1,413,777.00$     

FCX Performance, Inc. dba Pierce 
Pump Company

Dallas, Texas

TOTAL AMOUNT

PROPOSAL TABULATION REPORT

Proposal Opening 9/17/2019 at 10:00am

Lake Arlington Raw Water Pump Station Shared Operations Improvements, Vertical Turbine Pumping Units, 
City of Arlington Project No. WUTR16011 Smith Pump Company, Inc.

Waco, Texas

TOTAL AMOUNT (Sum of Extended Amounts for Each Line Item)

TOTAL AMOUNT - ITEM 1 (Sum of Extended Amounts for Each Line Items 1a and 1b)
Non-Responsive

9/17/2019 Page 1 of 1

This Bid Tabulation is for information only. The Bid is under evaluation by the City of Arlington.



$2,300,000.00

12/18/2020

1,413,777.00$           

1,413,777.00$           

Item Points Pierce Pump Co. Smith Pump Co.

NA $1,413,777.00

-$                          

50 NA 50.0                          

B 25 NA 22.0                          

C 25 NA 18.0                          

-                            90.0                          

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Notes

Pierce Pump Co. submitted a non-responsive proposal.

Total Points

Experience of Offeror in providing similar Goods

Equipment Evaluation

Highest Proposed Overall Cost of Ownership

Offeror Selection Worksheet

Tabulation of Scoring 

Difference between amount offered and low offer

Point Value

Criteria

Proposed Overall Cost of Ownership

Proposed Contract Price and Contract Time

A

Project Name: LARWPS - AWU Pumps (WUTR16011) (ARL18698)

Owner's Construction Budget

Required Delivery Date

Lowest Proposed Overall Cost of Ownership

Offeror Selection Worksheet

Evaluation Scoring

Page 1 of 1


	Sheet1



