PROPOSAL TABULATION REPORT

Lake Arlington Raw Water Pump Station Shared Operations Improvements, Vertical Turbine Pumping Units, City of Arlington Project No. WUTR16011						Con	npany, Inc.	FCX Performance, Inc. dba Pierce Pump Company
Proposal Opening 9/17/2019 at 10:00am					Waco,	Te	xas	Dallas, Texas
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QTY		UNIT PRICE	Т	FOTAL COST	
1a	Three Vertical Centrifugal Pumping Units at rated capcaity as specified with one pump running to produce 40 MG	LS	1	\$	1,360,954.00	\$	1,360,954.00	
1b	Add (+) or Deduct (-)	LS	1	\$	-	\$	-	
	TOTAL AMOUNT - ITEM 1 (Sum of Extended A	ems 1a and 1b)	\$	1,360,954.00				
2	Pump Factory Witness Testing	LS	1	\$	29,235.00	\$	29,235.00	Non-Responsive
3	Motor Witness Testing	LS	1	\$	23,588.00	\$	23,588.00	
TOTAL AMOUNT (Sum of Extended Amounts for Each Line Item)							52,823.00	
1		1,413,777.00						

This Bid Tabulation is for information only. The Bid is under evaluation by the City of Arlington.

Project Name: LARWPS - AWU Pumps (WUTR16011) (ARL18698)

Offeror Selection Worksheet

Tabulation of Scoring

Tabul	ation of Scoring								
Owne	r's Construction Budget	\$2,300,000.00							
Requi	red Delivery Date	12/18/2020							
Lowes	st Proposed Overall Cost of Ownership	\$ 1,413,777.00							
Highe	st Proposed Overall Cost of Ownership	\$ 1,413,777.00							
ltem	Criteria		Points	Pierce Pump Co.	Smith Pump Co.				
	Proposed Contract Price and Contract Time								
А	Proposed Overall Cost of Ownership		NA	\$1,413,777.00					
	Difference between amount offered an			\$-					
	Point Value	50	NA	50.0					
В	Experience of Offeror in providing similar	25	NA	22.0					
С	Equipment Evaluation	25	NA	18.0					
Total Points 90.0									
Notes									
1	Pierce Pump Co. submitted a non-responsive proposal.								
2									
3									
4									
5									
6									
7									
8									
9									
10									
L									